CHRISTIE’S

FINEST AND RAREST WINES AND SPIRITS
Geneva, Sunday 12 November 2017, Sale 14790
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium]

563 lots sold
576 lots offered

Lot Description
12 bottles per lot Chéateau Lafite-Rothschild

37 1982 Pauillac, ler cru classé. In original
wooden case
12 bottles per lot Domaine de la Romanée-

297 Conti, Assortment 1999. Offered in an original
wooden case.
12 bottles per lot Chateau Latour 1957

61 . P
Pauillac, ler cru classé. Original wooden case.

330 12 bottles per lot Domaine de la Romanée-
Conti Asssortment 1995.
12 bottles per lot Chateau Latour 1959

62 Pauillac, ler cru classé. In original wooden
case.

67 1 bordeaux-jeroboam per lot Petrus 1982
Pomerol, cru exceptionnel.

141 12 bottles per lot Domaine de la Romanée-
Conti, Assortment 2000.
12 bottles per lot Domaine de la Romanée-

295 Conti, Assortment 1998. Offered in an original
wooden case.

311 7 bottles per lot Armand Rousseau, Chambertin
1978 Grand Cru, Cote de Nuits.

329 11 bottles per lot Domaine de la Romanée-

Conti Assortment 1993 .

26,000 - 36,000

32,000 - 38,000

15,000 - 20,000

30,000 - 40,000

30,000 - 40,000

22,000 - 38,000

26,000 - 36,000

24,000 - 28,000

28,000 - 42,000

22,000 - 28,000

Total: CHF 2,714,100 / $2,734,962 / €2,346,935

$1.007 = CHF1.00 / €0.865 = CHF1.00

Estimate (CHF) Price Realised

CHF60,000
$60,461
€51,883

CHF50,400
$50,787
€43,582

CHF45,600
$45,951
€39,431

CHF44,400
$44,741
€38,394

CHF42,000
$42,323
€36,318

CHF42,000
$42,323
€36,318

CHF42,000

$42,323
€36,318
CHF42,000
$42,323
€36,318
CHF42,000
$42,323
€36,318
CHF38,400
$38,695
€33,205

98% sold by lot

100% sold by value
Buyer

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Alexandra Kindermann | +41 79 101 41 96 | akindermann@christies.com
Next Sale: Rare Watches — 13 November 2017, Geneva.
Estimates do not include buyer’s premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer’s premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees
or application of buyer’s or seller’s credits.




