CHRISTIE'S

FINEST AND RAREST WINES AND SPIRITS Geneva, Sunday 12 November 2017, Sale 14790 [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

63 lots sold Total: CHF 2,714,100 / \$2,734,962 / €2,346,935					98% sold by lo	
576 lots offered		\$1.007 = CHF1.00 / €0.865 = CHF1.00			100% sold by valu	
Lot		Description	Estimate (CHF)	Price Realised	Buyer	
37		er lot Château Lafite-Rothschild ac, 1er cru classé. In original e	26,000 - 36,000	CHF60,000 \$60,461 €51,883	Anonymous	
297		er lot Domaine de la Romanée- tment 1999. Offered in an original e.	32,000 - 38,000	CHF50,400 \$50,787 €43,582	Anonymous	
61		er lot Château Latour 1957 cru classé. Original wooden case.	15,000 - 20,000	CHF45,600 \$45,951 €39,431	Anonymous	
330	12 bottles pe Conti Assso	er lot Domaine de la Romanée- rtment 1995.	30,000 - 40,000	CHF44,400 \$44,741 €38,394	Anonymous	
62		er lot Château Latour 1959 cru classé. In original wooden	30,000 - 40,000	CHF42,000 \$42,323 €36,318	Anonymous	
67		eroboam per lot Petrus 1982 exceptionnel.	22,000 - 38,000	CHF42,000 \$42,323 €36,318	Anonymous	
141	12 bottles pe Conti, Assor	er lot Domaine de la Romanée- tment 2000.	26,000 - 36,000	CHF42,000 \$42,323 €36,318	Anonymous	
295		er lot Domaine de la Romanée- tment 1998. Offered in an original e.	24,000 - 28,000	CHF42,000 \$42,323 €36,318	Anonymous	
311		lot Armand Rousseau, Chambertin Cru, Côte de Nuits.	28,000 - 42,000	CHF42,000 \$42,323 €36,318	Anonymous	
329	11 bottles pe Conti Assort	er lot Domaine de la Romanée- ment 1993 .	22,000 - 28,000	CHF38,400 \$38,695 €33,205	Anonymous	

PRESS CONTACT: Alexandra Kindermann | +41 79 101 41 96 | akindermann@christies.com Next Sale: Rare Watches – 13 November 2017, Geneva.

Estimates do not include buyer's premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer's premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees or application of buyer's or seller's credits.